
Zentralfriedhof

Pfarrzentrum St. Johannes

Auf der Tändelwiese

Feldgasse

Karlau Platz

Karlauerkirche / Citypark

Albert-Schweitzer-Gasse

Griesplatz-Zweiglgasse /
tim

Österr. Gesundheitskasse

Andreas-Hofer-Platz,
Joanneumsv.

Bad zur Sonne

Roseggerhaus

Volksgartenstraße

Lendplatz / tim

Zeillergasse

Am Damm

Bienengasse

Fröbelpark

Kalvarienbergstraße

Erlengasse

Kalvarienweg

Schippingerstraße

Augasse

Fischeraustraße

Zanklstraße

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG + 8. DEZ.
Saturday + 8. Dec. Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

54

14 30 50

03 10 20 30 38 48 58

06 10 22 32 42 52

02 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50 59

14 29 44 59

14

06 26 38 58

18 38 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 41 56

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 46 58

13 28 43 58

13


